NAME
AMBRIDGE
BEAVER AREA
BLACKHAWK
CENTRAL VALLEY
FREEDOM
HOPEWELL AREA
MIDLAND

NEW BRIGHTON
RIVERSIDE
SOUTH SIDE
WESTERN BEAVER

TAX_AMOUNT

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

(77,358.35)
(51,104.94)
(64,026.95)
(52,943.74)
(32,011.56)
(72,075.31)

(5,084.07)
(36,331.57)
(30,983.34)
(37,032.48)

(9,259.64)

PENALTY_AMOUNT

R V2 R Vo SR Vo S Vo N Vo SR VU V2 S Vo SE Vo TR Vo SR Vo 8

(11,009.23)
(4,816.40)
(5,755.04)
(2,485.98)
(3,408.34)
(5,321.20)

(446.97)
(1,819.67)
(1,702.22)
(3,615.11)

(624.27)

INTEREST_AMOUNT

R V2 Vo SR Vo S Vo N Vo SR VU V2 S Vo S Vo IR Vo SR Vo 8

(14,375.54)
(4,280.09)
(8,219.66)
(4,564.53)
(4,463.89)
(7,745.96)

(739.59)
(4,600.80)
(3,175.80)
(4,172.86)
(1,120.80)

TOTAL_AMT
$ (102,743.12)

s

R V2R Vo SR Vo TR Vs S V0 SR VU V2 R Vo R Va8

(60,201.43)
(78,001.65)
(59,994.25)
(39,883.79)
(85,142.47)

(6,270.63)
(42,752.04)
(35,861.36)
(44,820.45)
(11,004.71)

COMMISSION_AMT

B2 N Vo S Vo T Vo RV RV 72 S Vo Sk Vo TR Vo SRR W 8

(5,137.16)
(3,010.09)
(3,900.22)
(2,999.79)
(1,994.22)
(4,257.31)

(313.56)
(2,137.66)
(1,793.16)
(2,241.07)

(550.28)

SCHOOL

TOTAL_CHECK

R V2 Vo SR Vo S Vo S Vo SR VU V2 S Vo SE Vo IR Vo SR Vo 8

(97,605.96)
(57,191.34)
(74,101.43)
(56,994.46)
(37,889.57)
(80,885.16)
(5,957.07)
40,614.38)
34,068.20)
42,579.38)
10,454.43)
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